0o

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0

Queens Road

White Wine

WANDERING BEAR CHARDONNAY, USA (13%)

ripe & juicy wine with flavours of peach & citrus fruits

TASARI INZOLIA TERRE SICILIANE,
light bodied & crisp,

ITALY (12.5%)
flavours of citrus & apples

VALDIVIESO ACONCAGUA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE
refreshing citrus fruit & gooseberries
with aromas of passionfruit

(12.5%)

LA COTE FLAMENC PICPOUL DE PINET COTEAUX
DU LANGUEDOC, FRANCE (12.5%)
light & easy drinking with apples & pear flavours

ALISIOS PINOT GRIGIO RIESLING, BRAZIL (12%)

aromatic citrus flavours from Riesling & refreshing body

of Pinot Grigio

JOURNEYS END HAYSTACK CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA
ripe peaches & citrus fruits,
to give flavours of vanilla

aged in oak barrels

CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU RIESLING, USA (12.5%)
aromatic & zesty with a touch of sweetness

HUIA SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND (12.5%)
crisp & fresh, flavours of gooseberries,
passion fruit & pineapple

(13.5%

STAURANT, BAR & GRILL

Craft Beer

MEANTIME LONDON,
PALE ALE, LONDON
American Cascade
hops paired with Kentish
Golding hops for the
traditional bitterness

175m1 250ml 500ml BOTTLE

£4 £6 £11 £16
(4.3%)
citrus
£5 £6

£12 £18

£5 £7 £14 £22
MAD GOOSE, PALE ALE,
WARWICKSHIRE (4.2%)
zesty pale ale with a
£6 £8 £15 £23 smooth citrusy finish
BREWDOG PUNK, IPA,
SCOTLAND (5.6%)
light golden with

tropical fruits & caramel

£6 £8 £16 £24

BROOKLYN LAGER, USA (5.2%)
deep amber colour with
sweet malt & bitter hops

) - - - £26

OLD ENGINE OIL, BLACK
ALE, SCOTLAND (6%)
smooth & velvet, flavours
of coffee, buttered
toffee, dark chocolate

£28

£7 £10 £20 £29

330ml

500ml

330ml

355ml

330ml

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO

£4

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

Rose Wine

WANDERING BEAR ROSE, USA (11%)
ripe & juicy flavours of strawberry & watermelon

CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (12%)
easy-drinking with raspberry & strawberry sweetness

Draughts

Heineken (5%) -
Amstel (4%) -
Pure Ubu (4.5%) £2
Symonds Cider (5.5%) £1.8

£4 £6 £11 £16

£3.
£2.

HALF SCHOONER

(6}

PINT

£4.5
£3.5

£4
£3.5

£5 £6 £12 £18

Spirits

Red Wine

WANDERING BEAR MERLOT, USA (13.5%)
plums & forest fruits with oak & dark chocolate

FICO GRANDE SANGIOVESE DI ROMAGNA, ITALY (13%)
medium-bodied with red cherries & fresh herb

ARGENTO MALBEC, ARGENTINA (13.5%)
plums, dark chocolate & blackberries
with some spice & pepper

VALDIVIESO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
full & rich with blackberry,

(13.5%)
red fruits,

WINE-FARER SHIRAZ VIOGINER, SOUTH AFRICA (14%)
dark red berry fruits with some spice & pepper
flavours

VIVANCO RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN (13.5%)
aged in oak barrels, the perfect balance of
red cherries & spicy oak

PINOT NOIR DE L’HOSPITALET D’OC, FRANCE
soft & smooth with ripe cherry,

(13.5%)
raspberry & spice

TIM ADAMS BLUEY’S BLOCK GRENACHE, AUSTRALIA
rich & fruity with blackberry,

(14.5%)

CHARLES SMITH VELVET DEVIL MERLOT, USA (13.5%)
soft, smooth & velvety with blackberries,
plum & sweet spices

SPY VALLEY PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND (14%)
flavours of strawberries, raspberries &
red cherries, with spicy notes

& spicy notes

red fruits & spicy notes

GIN
Beefeater
Tanquereay

(40%)
(43.1%)
£4 £6 £11 £16
VODKA
Absolut (40%
£5 £6 £12 £18 Sipsmith (40
RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca (37.5%)
Captain Morgan’s Dark

or Spiced (40%)

£5 £7 £14 £22

£6 £8 £15 £23 WHISK(E)Y

Famous Grouse (4
Johnnie Walker (
£6 £8 £16 £24 Bulleit Bourbon
COGNAC

Martell VS*** (40%)
Martell Medallion

VSOP (40%)

£7 £9 £16 £24

35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml

£3
£3.5

£3
£4

£3
£3

£3
£4.5
£4

£3.5
£5.5

Softs & Mixers

COCA COLA & DIET COKE

£7 £9 £18 £25

£27
BELVOIR HANDMADE ORGANIC
lemonade or raspberry
£30
FROBISHERS FUSION
apple & raspberry or
apple & mango
£33
FENTIMANS MIXERS
tonic/slimline/lemonade

Sparkling Wine

PROSECCO DOC BEL STAR, ITALY (11%)
vibrant & refreshing with citrus & pear

JEIO ROSE, ITALY (11.5%)
soft & Elegant with flavours of citrus & raspberry

COCA COLA &
DIET COKE MIXER

330ml

250ml

275ml

125ml

200ml

£2.5

£3

£3

£1.5

£1.5

£5 - - £26

Fizzies

£30

Champagne

VEUVE DELAROY BRUT, NV, FRANCE (12%)
vibrant & refreshing with citrus & pear

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL, NV, FRANCE (12%)

a top quality Champagne with rich biscuit aromas
& refreshing citrus & toasty flavours

All wine is available in 125ml on request.

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO

Please drink responsibly.

ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER
with fresh lime & mint

STRAWBERRY & LIME
with chopped cucumber
& mint

£8 - - £40

£75 RHUBARB & GINGER
with orange slice &

fine ginger

Non-alcoholic mixes topped with soda

£4

£4

£4

RESTAURANT, BAR & GRILL

=

%00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000





