## Queens Road RESTAURANT, BAR & GRILL

White Wine	175ml	250ml	500ml	BOTTLE	Craft Beer		
WANDERING BEAR CHARDONNAY, USA (13%) ripe & juicy wine with flavours of peach & citrus fruits	£4	£6	£11	£16	MEANTIME LONDON, PALE ALE, LONDON (4.3%)	330ml	£4
TASARI INZOLIA TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY (12.5%) light bodied & crisp, flavours of citrus & apples	£5	£6	£12	£18	American Cascade citrus hops paired with Kentish Golding hops for the		
VALDIVIESO ACONCAGUA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE (12.5%) refreshing citrus fruit & gooseberries with aromas of passionfruit	£5	£7	£14	£22	traditional bitterness  MAD GOOSE, PALE ALE, WARWICKSHIRE (4.2%)	500ml	£4.5
LA COTE FLAMENC PICPOUL DE PINET COTEAUX DU LANGUEDOC, FRANCE (12.5%) light & easy drinking with apples & pear flavours	£6	£8	£15	£23	zesty pale ale with a smooth citrusy finish BREWDOG PUNK, IPA,	330ml	£4.5
ALISIOS PINOT GRIGIO RIESLING, BRAZIL (12%) aromatic citrus flavours from Riesling & refreshing body of Pinot Grigio	£6	£8	£16	£24	SCOTLAND (5.6%) light golden with tropical fruits & caramel		
JOURNEYS END HAYSTACK CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA (13.5%) ripe peaches & citrus fruits, aged in oak barrels to give flavours of vanilla	-	-	-	£26	BROOKLYN LAGER, USA (5.2%) deep amber colour with sweet malt & bitter hops	355ml	£4.5
CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU RIESLING, USA (12.5%) aromatic & zesty with a touch of sweetness	-	-	-	£28	OLD ENGINE OIL, BLACK ALE, SCOTLAND (6%) smooth & velvet, flavours	330ml	£4.5
HUIA SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND (12.5%) crisp & fresh, flavours of gooseberries, passion fruit & pineapple	£7	£10	£20	£29	of coffee, buttered toffee, dark chocolate  Draughts HALF	SCHOONER	DTNT
Rose Wine					Heineken (5%)		£4.5
WANDERING BEAR ROSE, USA (11%) ripe & juicy flavours of strawberry & watermelon	£4	£6	£11	£16	Amstel (4%) - Pure Ubu (4.5%) £2 Symonds Cider (5.5%) £1.8	-	£3.5 £4 £3.5
CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (12%) easy-drinking with raspberry & strawberry sweetness	£5	£6	£12	£18	Spirits		
Red Wine					GIN Beefeater (40%)	35ml	£3
WANDERING BEAR MERLOT, USA (13.5%) plums & forest fruits with oak & dark chocolate	£4	£6	£11	£16	Tanquereay (43.1%)  VODKA	35ml	£3.5
FICO GRANDE SANGIOVESE DI ROMAGNA, ITALY (13%) medium-bodied with red cherries & fresh herb	£5	£6	£12	£18	Absolut (40%) Sipsmith (40%)	35ml 35ml	£3 £4
ARGENTO MALBEC, ARGENTINA (13.5%) plums, dark chocolate & blackberries with some spice & pepper	£5	£7	£14	£22	RUM  Bacardi Carta Blanca (37.59  Captain Morgan's Dark  or Spiced (40%)	35ml 35ml	£3 £3
VALDIVIESO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE (13.5%) full & rich with blackberry, red fruits, & spicy notes	£6	£8	£15	£23	WHISK(E)Y Famous Grouse (40%)	35ml	£3
WINE-FARER SHIRAZ VIOGINER, SOUTH AFRICA (14%) dark red berry fruits with some spice & pepper flavours	£6	£8	£16	£24	Johnnie Walker (40%) Bulleit Bourbon (45%) COGNAC	35ml 35ml	£4.5 £4
VIVANCO RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN (13.5%) aged in oak barrels, the perfect balance of red cherries & spicy oak	£7	£9	£16	£24	Martell VS*** (40%) Martell Medallion VSOP(40%)	35ml 35ml	£3.5 £5.5
PINOT NOIR DE L'HOSPITALET D'OC, FRANCE (13.5%) soft & smooth with ripe cherry, raspberry & spice	£7	£9	£18	£25	Softs & Mixers		
TIM ADAMS BLUEY'S BLOCK GRENACHE, AUSTRALIA (14.5%) rich & fruity with blackberry, red fruits & spicy notes	-	-	-	£27	COCA COLA & DIET COKE BELVOIR HANDMADE ORGANIC	330ml 250ml	£2.5
CHARLES SMITH VELVET DEVIL MERLOT, USA (13.5%) soft, smooth & velvety with blackberries,	-	-	-	£30	lemonade or raspberry FROBISHERS FUSION	275ml	£3
plum & sweet spices  SPY VALLEY PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND (14%)	_	_	_	£33	apple & raspberry or apple & mango		
flavours of strawberries, raspberries & red cherries, with spicy notes				233	FENTIMANS MIXERS tonic/slimline/lemonade	125ml	£1.5
Sparkling Wine					COCA COLA & DIET COKE MIXER	200ml	£1.5
PROSECCO DOC BEL STAR, ITALY (11%) vibrant & refreshing with citrus & pear	£5	-	-	£26	Fizzies		
JEIO ROSE, ITALY (11.5%) soft & Elegant with flavours of citrus & raspberry	£6	-	-	£30	Non-alcoholic mixes topped	with so	
Champagne					ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER with fresh lime & mint		£4
VEUVE DELAROY BRUT, NV, FRANCE (12%) vibrant & refreshing with citrus & pear	£8	-	-	£40	STRAWBERRY & LIME with chopped cucumber & mint		£4
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL, NV, FRANCE (12%) a top quality Champagne with rich biscuit aromas & refreshing citrus & toasty flavours	-	-	-	£75	RHUBARB & GINGER with orange slice & fine ginger		£4